
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Christopher Finch - (720843) - University of Surrey Swimming Cl - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.05 669 H 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

23.11 663 F 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Surrey 2

23.16 659 F 16/06/19 Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet Hillingdon SurreyUni SC 2

23.18 657 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Surrey 2

23.18 657 F 04/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

23.24 652 F 08/06/21 Guildford City Surrey Sports Park  0

23.24 652 F 10/07/21 Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021 Guildford  2

23.34 644 F 19/11/22 Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open Guildford  2

23.37 641 F 19/11/22 Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open Guildford  2

23.40 639 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth SurreyUni SC 2

23.41 638 H 24/06/23 Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

23.46 634 H 22/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

23.50 631 F 05/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

23.52 629 F 24/06/23 Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

23.54 628 F 22/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

23.57 625 H 04/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

23.64 620 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth SurreyUni SC 2

23.87 602 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Fareham N'ds 2

24.05 589 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Fareham N'ds 2

24.05 589 F 25/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Fareham N'ds 3

24.32 569 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Fareham N'ds 2

24.37 566 H 28/09/15 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

24.40 564 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Fareham N'ds 2

24.66 546 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth  2

24.69 544 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

24.71 543  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

24.74 541 F 03/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2
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24.74 541 F 03/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

24.84 534 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville  3

24.91 530 F 13/03/16 16th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

24.95 527 F 17/09/17 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 4

24.96 526 H 24/07/16 Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

25.00 524 H 26/09/16 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

25.09 518 H 13/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

25.27 507 H 29/06/14 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

25.45 497 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

26.02 465 H 03/10/14 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

26.06 462  08/09/13 Bluefins Medley Challenge Basingstoke Fareham N'ds 3

26.29 450  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

26.34 448 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

26.44 443 H 07/10/13 Fareham Nomad Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

26.45 442 H 30/06/13 Fareham Nomads Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

26.96 418  07/04/13 Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet Littledown Fareham N'ds 2

27.05 413 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3

27.17 408  26/05/13 Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013 Felpham Fareham N'ds 3

27.19 407 H 02/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

27.66 387 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

27.82 380  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

27.91 376  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

27.91 376 H 21/12/12 Fareham Nomads Xmas Sprint Night Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

28.28 362  03/06/12 Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open Feltham Fareham N'ds 4

28.35 359  11/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 2

29.18 329  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

29.20 329  18/12/11 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

29.34 324 H 04/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

29.69 313 H 05/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

29.82 308  25/09/11 Hampshire Schools Championships Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

31.03 274  02/07/11 Hampshire County Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

31.20 269 H 22/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Fareham N'ds 2

31.86 253  08/01/11 Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Fareham N'ds 4

32.03 249 H 03/04/11 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3

32.68 234  17/10/10 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

32.69 234 H 05/12/10 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

32.94 229 H 06/11/10 Fareham Nomads Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

33.55 216  27/06/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

34.06 207 H 05/12/09 H&W Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

34.59 197 H 21/11/09 Fareham Nomads Club Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

37.08 160  05/07/09 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

41.27 116 H 07/11/08 Fareham Nomads Club Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.54 628 F 22/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

23.46 634 H 22/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

23.18 657 F 04/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

23.57 625 H 04/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

23.52 629 F 24/06/23 Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

23.41 638 H 24/06/23 Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

23.05 669 H 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

23.37 641 F 19/11/22 Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open Guildford  2
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23.34 644 F 19/11/22 Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open Guildford  2

23.50 631 F 05/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

23.24 652 F 10/07/21 Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021 Guildford  2

23.24 652 F 08/06/21 Guildford City Surrey Sports Park  0

23.11 663 F 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Surrey 2

23.18 657 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Surrey 2

23.64 620 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth SurreyUni SC 2

23.40 639 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth SurreyUni SC 2

23.16 659 F 16/06/19 Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet Hillingdon SurreyUni SC 2

24.05 589 F 25/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Fareham N'ds 3

24.05 589 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Fareham N'ds 2

23.87 602 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Fareham N'ds 2

24.95 527 F 17/09/17 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 4

24.69 544 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

24.40 564 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Fareham N'ds 2

24.32 569 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Fareham N'ds 2

25.00 524 H 26/09/16 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

24.96 526 H 24/07/16 Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

24.71 543  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

24.91 530 F 13/03/16 16th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

24.66 546 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth  2

24.74 541 F 03/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

24.37 566 H 28/09/15 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

25.09 518 H 13/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

24.84 534 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville  3

25.45 497 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

26.02 465 H 03/10/14 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

25.27 507 H 29/06/14 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

26.34 448 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

26.44 443 H 07/10/13 Fareham Nomad Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

26.29 450  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

26.06 462  08/09/13 Bluefins Medley Challenge Basingstoke Fareham N'ds 3

26.45 442 H 30/06/13 Fareham Nomads Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

27.17 408  26/05/13 Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013 Felpham Fareham N'ds 3

27.05 413 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3

26.96 418  07/04/13 Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet Littledown Fareham N'ds 2

27.91 376 H 21/12/12 Fareham Nomads Xmas Sprint Night Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

27.19 407 H 02/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

27.82 380  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

27.91 376  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

27.66 387 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

28.28 362  03/06/12 Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open Feltham Fareham N'ds 4

28.35 359  11/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 2

29.18 329  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

29.20 329  18/12/11 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

29.34 324 H 04/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

29.69 313 H 05/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

29.82 308  25/09/11 Hampshire Schools Championships Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

31.03 274  02/07/11 Hampshire County Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

31.20 269 H 22/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Fareham N'ds 2

32.03 249 H 03/04/11 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3

31.86 253  08/01/11 Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Fareham N'ds 4

32.69 234 H 05/12/10 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

32.94 229 H 06/11/10 Fareham Nomads Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4
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32.94 229 H 06/11/10 Fareham Nomads Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

32.68 234  17/10/10 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

33.55 216  27/06/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

34.06 207 H 05/12/09 H&W Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

34.59 197 H 21/11/09 Fareham Nomads Club Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

37.08 160  05/07/09 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

41.27 116 H 07/11/08 Fareham Nomads Club Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4
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